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LIST OF PROGRAMMES CONDUCTED THROUGH IQAC

S.No Title of the Programme

Beneficiaries

Revised NAAC Accreditation

Framework percceptions 04.06.2021&05.06.2021
Understanding Paedogogy

and Research output 23.06.2021 & 24.06.2021

Mission on Interdisciplinary
approaches in Biological 20.09.2021 to 26.09.2021
Science

4. E-Content Development 10.02.2022 &11.02.2022

Workshop on Outcome Based
Education

. Workshop on implementation

04.06.2022

of Outcome based Education 07.06.2022 to 09.06.2022

120

213

200

49

120

116



