

SENGAMALA THAYAAR EDUCATIONAL TRUST WOMEN'S COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

(Affiliated to Bharathidasan University, Tiruchirappalli) (Accredited by NAAC; An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution) SUNDARAKKOTTAI, MANNARGUDI–614016. TAMILNADU, INDIA.

LIST OF PROGRAMMES CONDUCTED THROUGH IQAC

S.No	Title of the Programme	Date	Beneficiaries
1	Revised NAAC Accreditation Framework percceptions	04.06.2021&05.06.2021	120
2	Understanding Paedogogy and Research output	23.06.2021 & 24.06.2021	213
3	Mission on Interdisciplinary approaches in Biological Science	20.09.2021 to 26.09.2021	200
4.	E-Content Development	10.02.2022 &11.02.2022	49
5.	Workshop on Outcome Based Education	04.06.2022	120
6.	Workshop on implementation of Outcome based Education	07.06.2022 to 09.06.2022	116